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Executive Officer to provide staff support services: Mr. David Mullinax

Tracy
Becky
Rose
Bruce
Samantha
Robert
Adriane (Vice Chair)
Sandy
David
Elliot
Elijah
Lexz
Madison

Black
Stafford
Black
Greene
Hutson
Scantland
King
Zimmerman
Elizandro
Mitzelfeld
Sandoval
Sherwood
Dittner

TENNESSEE TECHNOLOGICAL UNIVERSITY

2015 - 2016

Administrative
Clerical
Clerical
Faculty
Faculty
Support

Administrative
Clerical
Faculty
Student
Student
Student
Student

5161
5012
5066
5034
5035
5041
5076
5057
5011
11865
13466
12091
10217

tblack@tntech.edu
bstafford@tntech.edu
rsblack@tntech.edu
bgreene@tntech.edu
shutson@tntech.edu
rscantland@tntech.edu
aking@tntech.edu
szimmerman@tntech.edu
delizandro@tntech.edu
emitz12@gmail.com
essandoval42@students.tntech.edu
ajsherwood42@students.tntech.edu
medittner42 @students.tntech.edu
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